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Φ385mm
95mm, 3.3kg
415mm, 6kg

Φ415mm
90mm, 4.3kg 
445mm, 7kg

Φ450mm
95mm, 4.7kg
445mm, 7.7kg

Φ510mm
90mm, 5.8kg
464mm, 10kg

PSU
PSD

PSU
PSD

GreenPerform Highbay Elite BY718P

A completely new finless aesthetics design which owns iF design award 2019 & Reddot design award 
2019 and offers higher system efficiency, better light quality, longer lifetime and interact technology with 
affordable price.

Benefits
High energy saving – up to 71% comparing 
to HPI-P system

Robust & reliable with a long service lifetime

Slim design - easy for installation and 
maintenance

Features
•  Best in class with 75,000 hours (L70) lifetime
•  Multi-sites lighting management with 

InterAct technology
•  Elegant industrial design
•  Superior light quality
•  Various application requirements 

satisfied with complete product family

Applications
•  General manufacturing
•  Warehouses & logistical 

cencers
•  Exhibition halls & high ceiling 

lounges

HIGHBAY

220-240V
50/60HzTechnical specifications

Model

Elegant industrial design with fantastic light quality

System lumen 
System power 

System efficacy 
Color temp.
Working temp.
Lifetime 
Optics
Mounting 
Housing
Diameter 
Height, weight

Standards/ Certifications

Note: Product specifications can be changed without prior notice.
           More options are available on request. Please contact your local representatives.
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10000lm
68W
73W

LED100
15000lm

102W
109W

LED150
20000lm

135W
145W

PSU: Typ. 145 lm/W; PSD: Typ. 137 lm/W
6500K/4000K

-30°C  to +50°C (Ta35°C)
75,000 hours (L70B50 @35°C)

WB, NB
Hook (included); Optional: Pipe, Bracket

Aluminum die-casting

CE, IEC60598 (CB scheme)

BY718P
LED200

25000lm
169W
183W

LED250
30000lm

203W
217W

LED300

SDCM
<5

CRI
>80

THD
<15%

PF
0.9

IP65
IK08


