GreenPerform Highbay Elite BY718P

Elegant industrial design with fantastic light quality

A completely new finless aesthetics design which owns iF design award 2019 & Reddot design award 2019 and offers higher system efficiency, better light quality, longer lifetime and interact technology with affordable price.

Benefits

- High energy saving up to 71% comparing to HPI-P system
- Robust & reliable with a long service lifetime
- Slim design easy for installation and maintenance





Features

- Best in class with 75,000 hours (L70) lifetime
- Multi-sites lighting management with InterAct technology
- Elegant industrial design
- Superior light quality
- Various application requirements satisfied with complete product family

Applications

- General manufacturing
- Warehouses & logistical cencers
- Exhibition halls & high ceiling lounges





Technical specifications

Model		BY718P					
		LED100	LED150	LED200	LED250	LED300	
System lumen		10000lm	15000lm	20000lm	25000lm	30000lm	
System power	PSU	68W	102W	135W	169W	203W	
	PSD	73W	109W	145W	183W	217W	
System efficacy		PSU: Typ. 145 lm/W; PSD: Typ. 137 lm/W					
Color temp.		6500K/4000K					
Working temp.	-30°C to +50°C (Ta35°C)						
Lifetime		75,000 hours (L70B50 @35°C)					
Optics		WB, NB					
Mounting		Hook (included); Optional: Pipe, Bracket					
Housing		Aluminum die-casting					
Diameter		Φ 385mm	Φ 415m	т Ф	450mm	Φ 510mm	
Height, weight	PSU	95mm, 3.3kg	90mm, 4.	3kg 95r	nm, 4.7kg	90mm, 5.8kg	
	PSD	415mm, 6kg	445mm,	7kg 445	mm, 7.7kg	464mm, 10kg	
Standards/ Certi	fications		CE, IEC60598 (CB scheme)				

Note: Product specifications can be changed without prior notice.

More options are available on request. Please contact your local representatives.

